
Pos 

 

ACADEMY 
1 
2 

 

Classe E 
1 

 

Classe F 
1 

 

Clio IV 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNS 

 

MINI ACADEMY 
DNS 

 

One Cup Series 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Touring Light 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNS 

No. 

74 
70 

48 

58 

75 
51 
46 
22 
18 

77 

57 
7 
8 

96 
11 

4 

55 
52 
90 
91 

3 

Name 

CARMINATI Daniele 
ANDREINI Francesco 

IUORIO Giuseppe 

BARIN Franco 

ARAGNO Egidio 
RICCIARINI Cristian 
FORNARA Gianpiero 
GARBIN Riccardo 
BENSI Giulio 

BALDASSARRI Thomas 

PALAZZO Alessandro 
ANGILELLO Giuseppe 
CARPENZANO Andrea 
ALFANO Carmine Alfano 
SCIACCA Rocco 
CANCELLI Francesco 

PALLOTTI Stefano 
MANENTI Daniele 
MARCHESINI Andrea 
SEMPRINI Lorenzo 
ZANFORLIN Andrea 

Sponsor 

M i n i  C h a ll e n g e  
M i n i  C h a ll e n g e  

ATCC CUP 

ATCC CUP 

ATCC CUP 
ATCC CUP 
ATCC CUP 
ATCC CUP 
ATCC CUP 

M i n i  C h a ll e n g e  

ATCC CUP 
ATCC CUP 
ATCC CUP 
ATCC CUP 
ATCC CUP 
ATCC CUP 

TC 
TC 
TC 
TC 
TC 

Class 

A C A D E M Y  
A C A D E M Y  

C la s s e  E  

C la s s e  F  

Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 

M I N I  A C A D E M Y  

O n e  C u p  S e r i e s  
O n e  C u p  S e r i e s  
O n e  C u p  S e r i e s  
O n e  C u p  S e r i e s  
O n e  C u p  S e r i e s  
O n e  C u p  S e r i e s  

T o u r i n g  L i g h t  
T o u r i n g  L i g h t  
T o u r i n g  L i g h t  
T o u r i n g  L i g h t  
T o u r i n g  L i g h t  

Laps 

10 
10 

10 

9 

10 
10 
10 
10 

0 

0 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 

0 

Total Tm 

21:09.563 
21:10.297 

21:46.502 

20:20.743 

20:43.673 
20:43.892 
21:17.338 
22:24.176 

20:36.820 
20:57.095 
20:58.140 
20:58.412 
21:05.989 
21:17.077 

20:14.222 
20:57.252 
21:40.937 
21:44.463 

Diff 

55.341 
56.075 

1:32.280 

1 Lap 

29.451 
29.670 

1:03.116 
2:09.954 

22.598 
42.873 
43.918 
44.190 
51.767 

1:02.855 

43.030 
1:26.715 
1:30.241 

Gap 

3.574 
0.734 

2.039 

1 Lap 

6.853 
0.219 
0.261 

37.674 

22.598 
13.203 

0.888 
0.272 
7.577 
6.780 

0.157 
23.599 

3.526 
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FX Racing Weekend Misano Final Round 
ATCC / ATCC MJ 

Gara 2 ATCC 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 


